Finishers by Category - Heat 1
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Cat
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Women Overall
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Sydney Wilmes
Kristabelle Shaw
Emily Quinitinelle
Cecilia Shaw
Mikayla Randall
Brianna Maldonado
Haley Garman
Isabella Beltz
Sagan McLaughlin
Amy McLaughlin
Isabel Kinney
McKenna Dalby
Thandie Nguyen
Finley Berard
Leizl Dalby

Leah Burke

Julia Bredbenner
Samantha Grimm
Amanda Grimm
Yolanda Maldonado
Eva Bredbenner
Kate Bredbenner
Rochelle Burke
Savanna Burke
Reagan Hill
Brooklyn Hill
Shaela Walden
Tanikie Barrett
Brittney Martinek
Christine Chesarek

Men Overall

1

O J o O W

14
15
17
18

1/35
2/35
3/35
4/35
5/35
6/35
7/35
8/35
9/35
10/35
11/35
12/35
13/35
14/35

Rafael Maldonado
David Schuyler
Ganon Beltz

Erik Shaw

Kevin Butterworth III

Nathan Sanders
Russell Wilmes
Nicholas Sanders
Jack Lathers
Owen Beltz

Jose Negrete
Jorge Negrete

Emerson Ponce Iglesias

Gerardo Ponce
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Ag Bib #

18 10 2405
21 7 2425
39 9 2393
08 39 2423
29 8 2426
:30 11 2439
51 10 2373
22 7 2438
30 9 2384
:30 37 2383
39 9 2378
140 6 2370
40 6 2388
52 4 2353
54 36 2369
04 49 2437
12 4 2358
50 5 2375
50 32 2374
44 42 2442
54 7 2357
54 38 2359
23 1 2434
23 16 2435
31 5 2417
36 3 2416
23 9 2403
23 37 2352
39 26 2381
33 41 2362
25 8 2412
29 10 2399
29 8 2419
47 8 2424
53 10 2429
05 10 2422
13 8 2404
13 8 2421
17 7 2418
19 6 2420
04 6 2428
06 6 2427
26 6 2411
28 7 2406



22
23
24
26
27
28
34
40
41
42
43
44
45
49
50
52
57
58
63
68
69

15/35
16/35
17/35
18/35
19/35
20/35
21/35
22/35
23/35
24/35
25/35
26/35
27/35
28/35
29/35
30/35
31/35
32/35
33/35
34/35
35/35

Malcolm Burke
Carl Gaines Jr
Jacob Kinney
Adriann Juarez
Carl Gaines Sr
Elijah Gaines

Max Ryan

Corban Bredbenner
Dan Bredbenner
Cole McLaughhlin
Carlos Victoria
Elijah Redding
Owen Berard
Michael Corvin
Jonathan Emminizer
Rafael Maldonado
Henry Chesarek
Will Chesarek
Maise Thetche
Isaac Chesarek
William Chesarek
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2402
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